]

’

V

Dawgot, [F w0 L L S 1,025.863
(Snrnur. (Christizn name in full.) (Army ~l‘r1‘lln!l.;‘
Corp . . D NCol BS B4th Inf. LS :
(Rank and organization.) b
. . i ,
State your relationship to the deceased....... LA < v 5
Do you desire the remains brought to the United E;Laf‘é's.? s 7

(Ye or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States);dﬁ/you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at“the home of the deceased, give full in a-
tion below as to where they sh/o_.w be sent: i

>

Name of person to recei\'e_ rema*ns. ) (Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.
p -

(Number and street.) i (City or town.) | (State.)
it ) L&ﬂm’l y “quﬂ&d’ﬂ

(over)
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town; or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713

( Greq )




Legr Sent to:

Mr Willie Dawson
% Mr H. ®. Mason
VManhasset, N. Y.

—



:r ' ’ To The A, G, O, \ s
! ' i : '1P o X r;‘ : (;
. RS .
G.R.S. Form #114 B DES 1aSaigps: =il 2 /9958 9’/
Ii : WIiB ; B s
# @ 5 P DME. ., P TR T
B i , & =
1. NAME____ DAWSON, Semuel J. f _______________________________ SERIAL No. 1025863
F
" // ' 3 -
i e R %;,aimzmen_ 006\ BE T e T GO
DAV S LOM 7
GRAVE LOCATION _ST.Mihiel &mer.Cty. <Thisugourt M&M 1233 -
| CTY. NAME NUMBER
|
| A 113 Ses6] 3
GRAVE ROW PLOT
: 7 (<)
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATIONAER. Cty. near Vieville M et M /.-..7.@-0
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
CEORDTINATES piwliy 4B 65 WBE BRE B . L7 W s Olefbietl Bl ebelhieibin 700 W S It DA MED SRS
= CONCENTRATED TO 4/28-19_1155360-65 __________
i DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
|
b SR e MR el B el S VI T ek SN L PR,
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, 1otters broken bones, ‘missing parts, etc.

/ Cy .r‘,{j
-_-_-_.T.ag_nn__ho.d:sz-.&_- Y1 o NS T Bl S YR Cf ........ R D M BEINR Gl S AT
TE OF DEATH e :
................................................................................. N B o . L
. ol Tl
SfATE FROM WHICH HE CAME
"""" Beta form 1/
‘N‘L__,:-\___,\.. | e S TICNS AVVARLE /l-({ il
e M AT A e g AL T S R S e AN
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
————— I;ATE 3, GRAVE"““-“"“"-;i_(;;\-f"“"_"“ PLOT i CEMET;;YVM
STGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR “ E. DEWEY AT
"=t Lieut: (af, &Q.
3. TFINAL GRAVE LOCATION. _August 2, 1928 S AL ST WA
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

TR ITE

!
1
H
|
o &

i ——8&-(;- 22 ?},ﬂ&ie’ Gmeitaw,"1253__-_"______________._._._._._. ...........
925 ] .jfn | CEMETERY
(BYLY i ":_; Aq ;‘,—3 g..- o

YA DI

% " W
Q&Dﬁ..f )



e

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accompligh paragraph & and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graveg Registration Service.

AN L .

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be aingilished py_ﬁggistngtion Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration’ ice, Q.M.0., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file.
in his office.

_ 4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

_accurate, .statement to this effect.yillrbe made on these forms.



GRAVE LOCATION B

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

i Lyt
Dawson. Samuel J 1025365

 (Surname).  (Number).  (First Name and Tnitialsy.
Corp, Co X 34th Inft,
(R ank) } (Organization).

PLACE OF DEATH: ..Near Vievills.

OAUSE oF pmAm: . Kill6d in Action,

\ | A
DATE OF BURIAL: 30‘“”9" TS

PLACE OF BUBIAL:  Lin Oemitary near Vieville

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references must
specify elearly what map is used.

Location on T'IJQUvOurt 1a

. »
GRAVE NUMBER 66 ...... AL e LSRN 1 S 0 LA
HOW MARKED: Name Pegf............. Crbsst.. Y88, | |
Headboard®...5 . L. ke Bottle :tL0L Mrkis. b

IDENTIPICATION TAGS: ; %I]
Was one buried with body®............... iU g L
Was one fastened to name peg or | ves

stake used as a grave markerf®............ .)' ............... 4

Tf ‘name unknown and tags missing, description and xmu'ks:I
should be given here?

AIDBRIBIRSH L NS S botett MOBOTIAS ve 4 JONEOIN 2.
RELATTIONSIIP: ] :

i TED t
REPORTED BY @ w &,Q,(

(Bignature and Rank of Reportmg Oﬁicer).

\
This portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A. G, 0., A, E. F.



N L

Coe K, B4th Inf, ' . Dawson, samel J, - Cpls 1026863
7in Division 4

Pvbs G@os 5. Peoter , Cple. Dawson and myself, were on the ountpost
of Ky Cop 84th Infantry, about 3% kilometers northezmst of vhiancourt.
: reterson, Cpl. Dawsom ani myself were on an outpost topethere sgt.
came around in the evening and told ws te stey down, that there
bt be a heavy barrage that night. About 12:30 A.lf,, Cct, 24, 1918,
e Gérmans threw over & heavy barrape. ieterson snd I were lylag down
a hole but Col. Dawson thought the germans might be coming over, =
tood up.and was watehing, Suddenly s shell hit near by and he was
%ed down upon us, ke was unconscious and never made a move, 80 we
| %0 revive him with water, ' He dil not regain consciousness and I
uess he was dead when he wae knocked down wpon us., ‘e could not see
hore he was hit but the next morning we were told that he was .hit in
shoulder with shrapnel, He was talen outs of the hold about B A.M.
was carried to the resr snd about 6 A1, dburied, :

Informant; Anderson, Hilmor L. - Pvis 490521.
COe K, B4th inf,
Home - Burlington, JYowae.

21t

qES
¥

kefhs

3
o



G.R.5. FORM NO.+s o L L,L&Ce‘_ NE“E!:HE‘!‘E:Q“

Date__Blste., May, 1919

REPORT OF IDISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name : DAWSON, Sammel dJe Number: 1025863
Rank : Unkn Organization: V Unkn
Dieinterment and Reburial made by Group | Unit
ol ,
Disinterred (Date) l From: (Give completé location)
_.w 1919 Grave #70 B. A Cty. VIEVILLE, Mo ot Ne

Mape 52 No Ed  Eeo366.8 We 240665

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location) |2 "'i;};;

28th., April, 1919 Grave #113 Section #6 Plot #3

ST, MIHIEL AMERICAN CEMETERY, #1233

THIATUCOURT, Mo ef R

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Burial fair., B ody wrapped in Blanket. Body decomposed,

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes

What other means of identification were found on the body? None

Noas”
Yol [RMpy
Note : i

If upon disinterment, affects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Bffects Depot direct as is required by G.O. 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, no-
tation whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

Supervised by: Lt. Scotte R.¥. ROSENTHAL
»nd Lieat. Q. M.CG.U.S.A.
GHD, ¢, Group Unit
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XC 105 154 '
Dawson, SemN@W J. ‘

Cpl., Co. K, 34th Inf. New York 1233 A. L.

Date of mothe r's death? q -~ 0\ Vé» 8’/ LW
Loco 2 MA /\/"‘W\—Q A &‘@,\;W /\;W bm,Q.ﬂ-aa_.qﬂ/



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

DATH

February 10 1930

WALME Single RANIK SERIAL OTRAT IZATION DATE OF DEATH
oo ol

Dawson Samiel J Cpl 1025863 Co XK 34th Inf Oct 22 1918

STATE New York CTYs L0s 1233 GRAVL o7 ROV/ 24 BIOCE D
Check relatiouship Livins ~ Deceased jt 7 (_-'__’,-f' 2 , ”,' & _.f‘
IOTIER T 2o

(A /

STEPMOTHER (For the &<

WAME
AND

ADDRESS

year prior to com-
mencement of service)

MOTILE THRU ADORTION
(For the year prior
to commencement of
scrvice)

MOTHLR IN LOCO PAIEIITIS
(For the year prior to
comaencenent of service)

YV IDOW
(Vho has not remarried)

Veterans Bureau Claim Mumber

29/156

80 ©0 68 ee e o8 &8 @O ©8 80 e @8 €3 8¢ o0 9 B8 8¢ oo
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Mr., John Dawson,

Bellaghy,

Co Londonderry,

Ireland,
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO, QM 293 A-C

Dawson, Samuel J May 29 , 1929.

X LOH 154
Mr, William John Dawson,
c/o Mr, H, S, Mason, b, dr. John Dawson,
Menhasset, N, Yo bellaghy,

County of Lerry,

Ireland.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the brother of the
late Corporal Samuel J, Dawson, Co, K, 34th Inf., whose remains are now in-
terred in the St, Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiaucourt, Meurthe~et-=lMoselle,
France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage. A\

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, “ﬁﬁi#

P
:

JORY ¥ HARRIS, .
nq%./ M. Corps, i

£ incls. Assistant.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.



PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID

STODN PAY NT-OF( $300.
N

— -—7,—\!

WAR DEPARTMENT

LI:‘EE: S - =SSN

oomowmo

WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL







|  WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE 'OF THE QUART’ERMASTER GENERAL

'\ WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TOMA-C | _:‘“' !
5 _ i | May , 1929.
Dewson, Samel J , | -

Mr. Williem Joim m. " |

q/a Mr, Hy S, Mason,
Manhasset, N, ¥, 8

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries".

The recordes of this office'ehow that you are the1 bher of the

comnl Samuel J. Dawson, Co. K, 84th Inf., whose remains are now ine
torred in the St, Mihiel American cmm Thisucourt, Meurthe~et«loselle,
Frence,
: - Will you please advipe thxa office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-

ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, anf if 80, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and m1dow in order that action may be tak-

en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

/ widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the térms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother througﬁ adoption, or any woman whoe stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow Who has since remarried it is also requested

that a q}atement to that effect be made.

l

c;? & For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

ne poatgge H:f

gl 8 |

1 & zg? The Quartermaster General,

W RN me {4

e 2 Very truly yours,

e |

o A ~
JOHN T. HARRIS, L) \//

2 inecls, Major, Q. M. Corps,

Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope. ;



; ]/1;Inc1.

QM 293 A-C

DI‘\JTS(H, Semuel Je = Gpl-

Pebruary 25, 1924

lr, Willism Jolm Dewson,
¢/o Mr. H.D. Hason,
s M&S'B‘-B'ga HeYs

Dear Sir: The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention".
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cémetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are,interested, . j

This American military cemetery is one of thosec to be main.
tained by the United States for all time .in Europe. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he ceme. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection

waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

: ‘ Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dsad, the
utmost réversntial care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly Y°tht

l}fﬂ,- ;

Assistant,
R.Ls FOSTER RD

k743iL

Record card,

with the improvement work now in progress; ‘as soon &s possible and without -

o



WAR DEPARTMENT oS

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL ;i,. et

i WASHINGTON |~ e

S

Ou 293 A-Ce ﬁ:;_FJE:'?

e e ey January 15, 1924 N

(Dawson, Samuel J.) 13 =

it'

SUBJECT:s Discrepancy in grave location, Corporal Samuel J. Dawsonle £
T0: The Chief, American Graves Registration Service, Q.1l.C., in Europe, ?
20 rue Molitor, Paris, (l6ema), Frances &
3
&N

i. Forms 1-A, 114~B, and 1ll4=A give the final grave location of
Corporal Samumel Je Dawson, 1025863, Company K, o4th Infantry, as grave 27,
row 24, block D, St. Mihiel American Cem: tery, Thiaucourt, lM-et~lM, France.
Form 16-A givea the final grave location as grave 27, row 27, block D,

Cemetery 1233,
2. A report regarding the correct grave location is desirede.

By order of the {uartermaster Generals

Ry Lo FOSTER( {0 wonm 1097
Assistant. SR 3

x,$ flpete Duanad S v B e
- File No.2q¥/8 [lg=v e 1st Ind. SDC/RER/mf
" Hors, American GRS.MC.in Europe, 20 Rue Molitor, Paris. France. 30th
January, 1924. To: The Quartermaster General, Munitions Building,
Washington D.C.

1. Corporal Samuel J.Dawson, Co.K. 34th Infantry is buried in
grave 27, Block D, Row 24 Cemetery #1233, Thisucourt, M et M.

Row 27 shown on G.R.S.Form 16-A is a typographical error. {
f=rd :
e ROBT. STERRBIT

Chief. /¢







& 298 A-Ca f
January 16, 1924e |
(Dawson, Gemmel J.) ‘ ‘

SUBVEC?» Disorejancy im srave losationy Gorporvel Samwel J. Dawsohe

T0s The Chief, Americon Graves Neglstration Service, 0ul.0u, in Surcpe,
: 20 rue Molitor, Paris, {l6eme), Mrance.

de Forms l=i, 114~B, and lidmi give the rinsl greve locatiom of
Corporel Semued Js Dawson, 10266863, Company K, o4th Infantry, as grave 27,
rouw g4y blodk Dy Gte Mihlel Amerioan Cen tery, Thiaucousrt, M-ot=M, Franoes

. Form 16~A gives the finsl grave location as grave 27, row Z¥, block D,

Cemetery 1253.

. & A report regarding the wwrreet grave icoation is desived. .

By order of the uarterugster General: }
_ | Ii
Re Ls FPOBTER
Aniwtents BSut 4% i
| SEB 5uf)-

\
{
]

G
£









v.R,S, Form No, 107, R
Notification of Grave Locaticu, : 42667 )

WsR DEPARTLIENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERASTER GENERAL
GRAVES RLZJLCITUTION SERVICE P
WASHINGTCN,L,C, December 4, 1919

To: Mr, Willie Dawson, v
e¢/o lMirs., S. Mason, ‘fﬂ
Manhattan, L% Il New York

Case of} Corporal Samuel J, Dawson, #1025863,
Company K, 34th Infantry,

Place of Burial: Disineéerred and Reburied in
Grave No, 113, Plot 3, Section 6,
St.Mihiel American Cemetery #1233,
Thisucourt, Meurthe-et-Moselle.

1.,- It would be likely to involve furthér delay if we should write
personal letters in each of the many cases of notification of relatives
as to the present resting place{?of their fioble dead who glorify the nation's
roll of honor, r' 4

2., Will you therefore,‘éleasafaccept this letter as being the best
we can do, just now? And will/you also accept the sympathy of those Wwho
have been working hard for many months to render worthy service to tens of
thousands of sorrowing peoplef in ‘the care of their dead? '

{ £

3, Many delays in notiﬂication have resulted from our ignorance of
proper addresses, shortage of clerical personnel, incpmplete and imperfect
information, or non-delivery and return of formmer letters,

4, Thousands of bodies have been transferred to larger and better
cemeteries, for reasons which were deemed imperative by the military
authorities of all the Allied Nations, and the great task cf imnproving
these cemeteries is well under way, The most diligent care has been
exercised to insure accuracy, and this immense project is being carried
through as an unquestionable service to the friends of our dead,

5,- In serving you and others, we have been hampered by conditions and
consequences of such a war as we hope may never involve our country agein,

By authority of the Quartermaster General,

CHARLES C, PIERCE,

Colonel, Q, M, Corps,
: Chief, Graves Registration Service,
CCP/ jads

NS=3316/L /ﬂ}”



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. " STATION

~Thisuoourt Franss,

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

"""" AR, AVRE G
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT - - 74 ¥ Y CONPARATIVE REPORT IRy e
Records of G.R.S. Headgquarters. Discrep_ancy found .upon exhumation of body
1. Name __ DAYROH, Semwel Je _ 10. Name ) e T =
2. . T BONBGAN o - o IS, S SO e St g
S+ Rank —__%j L R B S L8 ey Amil T i R D i L
4. Org._ Q@K 34%h Infy o et O RN S
SéniloD.. - SUNERMEN - v oo MREGaRD D e o e
6. C.D. i, PN SN RO (b) D.B. Dl 2 B A0
Discrepancy found upon dlisinterment
7. Grave No. 11) _________ S8ce. . ti ______ Lo GravesNoLy * Siiieey Seche = g
8. Plot ____‘:i _______ ROWi . wil ® 7% 6.« Plot ~ = BV e ROWEESES. -
O . 17. = e S E ST
16. Cemetory SReHADASS Awbwy 19. Commune or town _ ‘liumsouzy
20. Dept. or County _____ - ® 2UUEConmtry yupimmow® - . W8
22« G R.5: Hdgrs. Cede Ne.. - ‘l‘”” __________________________________________________________________
23. Disinterred (Date)----—--Aﬂg--%—.--igﬁ“&- .By -Femes- leGourty -
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name DAWSON,Semmel Jo ... _______ Serial No. 1026863 . ..o ... o LN
Ramk._  S98@y . ... . S oit’ Organization (g ,K..84th Infe. .. -
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker‘?___._ra.h___v________' On bédy? g T |
. A,
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
PREPARATION C«TeBrown
26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Tag om body resds; Semuel J.Daweom, 1026868, ...
_R7. Condition of body Badly . degomposed,festures Unreoogniscble sy - -
R8. Nature of buria]ﬂooden-hbu,-hurlap--ané--Utsvm;&m-------------m--—-----' -------------------
il

30,

3l.

Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? DT T A s S S e e SRR e s a L A

Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Auge2,1928 - Bmer'bfoﬁc‘my'

Cagltiet sealed by . o vet
.

i N e '""'"'Jmu'ﬁﬂﬁo‘ﬂfﬁﬁﬁ"r """"""""""""""" s

D BY = :
pUBL ;";,Lw'sfisgna.ture of Embalmer, (Supervisor) [ 4o ety ALy  petteids .
l‘?“ .

" James KeGourty



- - . R R - — — ~—mms tmammmm e m—————————

SHIPMENT, (SBhow actual marking of box.) Box No. ! ' o 59889

32. Designation of body:

Name' ' S90M8s Js DATHON . o o § Serial No._ 1088663

Rank_________________‘;“f?_ﬁ_- ___________ Organization __________ CoeK S48 12 . Ceo GRS
33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery_;_;;;znwn_giﬁ _____ BT . 6 o5 d5u-Ony Py Bhl AR89
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date}_;_“_“m__"_"_"W“_“_"_;-“By _____________________________________

Auge.2, 1922 James HeGowrty
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Imspector (2 (A }V e L T
%6. Remarks OOEOI’a'm .ut Ilt.";“-’li._g, ______________
lone
o¢.« shipped from point of Operation: (Dabe)E @ R e e L e
.Ang-?:, 1928
20 point 'of  Concentnation . W B gec Se e = BREeas.  oE. - Slah o ooge HR GO RRL 7}

(Name )
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer

38. Received at Railhead or Point of.Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative

U39,
40. Received: Date fanacsset i R e % A Ol.Davig lat Lt (oM. Gy
G:R.5. Repreeentaive "= 00 S8 ir oy B glasie: o N oSN
41. Reinterrvedii s WaEs SRS . o August £,1988, SRR AT e R
(Date)
42. Grave No. B Do e SURREE SN £ ] Seethon STeis SN
43, PR MME T Row______| sk e g NS

G.R.Sg Representative

= T -
A5 DEWESY X%, Livet, JQi0



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Y e
Sl - Thisuoourst JrTonge, T

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

I

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy foﬁnd upon exhuﬁation of‘body
1. Name __ UAVEOH, Samuel Js 10, A NAEA T | i, SR e SRR
2. Noo.. TAGRDNGB . . oo = Lo NS~ S Pk
5. Rank. . % e R S 127 SRank o e e SETIN - el S
§
4. Org... CPeK GR%A Enke T P O D St 5. O L
5. DiD-p (ARG, e 14. (a) D:D. mpn s g
6. D elelie y (b) D.B B .0 N Yo
_Qﬁscrepancy found upon disinierment
7. Grave No._n_}}f? __________ Sec _"_"_ﬁ ______ ToiGravesNon. = . HECE N R e
B DL e : *’ _____ Row ______ Vot AR U6 pPLEE pEse: oo HoW . o e
9. ‘ - abypaalsdeie g LT TR T 17. e .
18: Cemetery . ilslidhiel sweme = . 19. Commune or town ‘hismcomst
20. Dept..or County ____ & 21 g:Cotmtriy or RN~ = e T
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No._ 4888 e R e
23. Disinterred (Da‘te)--——--Angv&,wl@eﬁ-- By 3m&a“§[e@u‘ﬂi .................. L
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name DAWSON,Semwel J. __ .. ____ Serial No. 10PBBES .- oo
Rank_____| L0 R L e R SR . 0 rganization___cu'xt_qﬂth__‘lnf; _____________
25. Wag identification disc found on grave marker? 'weo ' "' 'On Eoziy‘f" ﬁ _______________

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION CeTeBrown

26. What other means of identification were'oﬁ body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

=7. Condition of bmyn&dly-Mpom,-rutma--wi-gguv; --------------------- -
28. Nature of buridfooden-boE,DUrLEp -804 -UsS s Un o T — - rrormomomeeereeeo oo

29. Any discrepancy noted ﬁpon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? '

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date , _ o ... By, i
Aug+2,1922 Jane s WeGourty
31. Casgket sealed by

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" James MeGourty . .

' Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) xJ

B James HeGourty



SHIPMENT, (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.
32.
33.

34,

35.

0 « L9620
Designation of body:
NAMOL . oy carian, - i it Y et e S s or il g Serial No el TET SRl W AR S
ganmal Je 3011 02BE5S
Bank .. ... SSeest 1 Organization =~ el s AECEOCTNG SR VT e 3
‘Dds Clel 75 T I 4

Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemeter g . s , : : B

- it y""?:ti'z'.‘i'*ii'ﬂ'l"".!2’!3‘1"(.'-,'.':J,Ijii"'.".’Ci.'??{i}l":‘ljll?.“%"".",.?i" e
Casket boxed and marked (Date) . .. . ... ... ... BYERLy . » © fatEbe S

I hereby certify that all the foreg01§g obe:!'ggﬁns were COME&!EWW*I

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

36. Remarks - QeEDavis, u%a. goeemmenenees
Hope
37 Shipped from point of Operationt® M(Datejps SRS AEEEEREERS . 8 e s
do,noint-of ,Concentration = ==~ o= 4“5!219_2_2 ___________________________________
(Name)
CONVOYVET anmvet torisiginse 4 OO SignatureyShippinghOffilicermes .. ¢ 0
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date _ ..
By G.R.S. Representativ8 __ S e, oo RGN pCS BRI LA
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ..
To Permanent Cemetery i N T PLSAE WRE- - Swe e AEOER W .
St.Mih }&?ﬁ
Conveyerie or O M RN i j'j'E?"lgn E' re%%!%‘ E‘;@th _________
40. Received: Date S ks s s e T S BN S AR Lt s R L st
0.E.Davis, 1st Lt., LeMoC o
G.R.5."Ropresentative T iumeoteeee o sgs P men AN T W S Sacaaet= -
41. Reinterred. . .. i g i LU s s e B e e D IR . R TR L WPk
August 2,1988Rate)
4o QhaNe-Nogwap it F o ey L o goacllnn: - a8 LT T
a7
43, BLOT ~srpedimpintrl S § ot Hhrets g Rowsveip < A0 TNl ~ eme T Tom o
XX Bk. D. 2

A.E DEWEY, 18t Lmt,.Q.l.G.
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i < |
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/
| COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
File 42667
I. Locatron INpEX CARD: l
(@) Name . DAWSON, Semwel Jo Ser. No. . L026HGE._..__
. : TYP:.-8%5. -
() Rank -2SEBD. - - Organization . .00, K, S4th Inf. ?7 j
; Bk S CKR.LH ...
(¢c) Dateof death ___ 10 /22 /18 (d) Cause of death _______ S e S
II. RecrsTraTioN CaArp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., I.nd., Inf.):
(a) GraveNo. 118 . Row .= Bl s ST e A YR e S
() Emerg. Address . Mxr, Willie Yaws on (Brother), ¢/9 Mrs. ». lMason,
E . - Manhettan, Lel., NeX. /)% =
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases _...._.__.____________ e el CKR.-__;?.__
IV. A. G. O. DisrosrrioNn CarD: o ' Date of receipt ... 7_:,. B, S
% ,-‘. { % \‘7 £ e :\ 7 | v W, ._’.
(¢) Namell AL A4 A._FU HAL '___«_’{{:_f_:’-_-i_;-" _/2_’_&:'/ () Relationship ____'_‘/_ff__:__:/;]'_l;fl;_\_';?_;:_}_-__-:f __________
(e) .Ad&ress T aasuiid | -__.7___- ______________________________________________________
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.1% _______--_--_.__-_'__‘_‘_,.:,Tg.:;;i’i;__-_;_____;;;-;_; ........... e e R
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _____:____________________-_______-___________________1 _____
(f)F Shippingimstruetionsiupon armrivalof bodyin U. S, . L
(¢) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. TR | SR D
Examiner's Initials :’_'l.‘__,\::'_ ______________ Date ____ﬁ?‘:--ﬁ-%‘:ﬁ-.ﬂ._:;'}.;_"_-_---___, 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorRESPONDENGE shows communication from ..
______________________________________ gaated sl b e L e
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting that- .. 17 b%
A LAUL e fetudlitihe. ... e =
/ i
__________ £ = e 40 L SRS S R i Y l{\b
Examiner’s Initials ___/.;j;’fszi:__.d:f ___________ Date ___- 2----1-::-:‘.?.'-! ____________ , 1920:
VI. G. R. S. Frues, CorRRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: ..o
ql il %@‘“L‘q_ r \’ 7‘, 3 ; ‘ ‘ :
U requit (o DA T Q
.: ‘/: l‘-. / | :\\\
“ A et (28
(¢) Cancellation 1nex_jio'§"‘referred o e ok L i i s st e L S L
I\J Examitier’s Initials‘_:___-__',__‘ _______________ Date _,_:,..i--_;i--_'.::]-_f__‘;?l_.-i _________ —1 920
0. . Y |
COUNTRY FRANCH CemeTERY No. .. 1283 . Saeer No. ... 865!\/ ....... i
G. R. S. Form No. 115" xR Mako Form 6. 114 |
‘Amended April 0, 1920 e I} 4 § > !
:‘ ; ! g i |
CARDED i & |

—

"FR 28 1921 — 2y b 2 |



VII. G. R.S. Form NGEMET ERIAL DMSIQN.- oA , 1020.

12 B
Typed by oo ] Checked by Lo SRR O ,0.&__-________}:’4{;\_‘;,\1920.
% :
VIII. Finan ActioN 0 “r,
/9.
&, oo, 9@,
’/’"% cable on = =
TFollowing advice forwar 0 Europe by 5 o g
letter on _ 9! E_ ti-.l.b.-.ngI--_____, 19"&“ »
MAK 4 192y “a,
__-_____________________________f_f_‘_'_'___?___ff‘_!!?‘_,tgﬁhﬁhrﬁi.&!.’*;fd _________ e
/N (5;/"/
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAREN.
AR Forti s oY ta bl o el s s S . e 3 e R
Bodye pe shipped'to 22 .~ " C TIL TS aNE v B E S e
X. SusrensioN Remarks: B S e = C =
_______________________________ L e R C TR S S N SR
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Bas TEEA T
""" et et Eon e s L e e



COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF RENAINS DATA

File #42667

I. LOCATION INDEX CARD:

(@) Name.. DAWSON,.Semuel Je......... SeraNGte . 1026865..
. _ TYP.... 098, /.
(b) Rank...Co®Ep-.-.-.. Organization ....Q0.. Ky .-843h .Inf .. .. ( ]
Cause of
(c) Tate of deathlQ,/88/18 --death sV T o
IT. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.):
(e} Craye oS L ROW ;oo PYOE cio s oros s B 78RCE o viae 5 $---+v TP...gv@ >
(b} Emerg. Addressiiz.,. .Willie. Da.wam(lrotharl s. AF0 Mrs. . 5. Meson,. .. ... A

nﬂnh&ttan, LoI.. N.Y.j

ITI. Files of soldiers dying from contageous diseases.. e ..

-----------

(0] R ISIAE S

IV. Information on which advice to Furope in letter of transmittal was based:

(C(lble i T P | AR PR G R
V. Follewing advice forwarded to Europe by -(letter of transmiftal on. @ 192. eI
e & v v 9 e e e .. L] L L TR U AL U I NI D A I T TN T U AN D R B R I N TN YN 'Y L] - . S % a0 g T 8P A g doY :7':.\.1
P 4%
s T e T ."33’2 N(}ttl 8}.‘3?';’;35{}‘.. e R e e 2
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R,5. Hoboken, N.J......... MI\R A 1921‘ ......... LS
VII.SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Tate of Relationship .
and Source.....and name.... . A O s B 0T S B AT Lo s R e TR T Aétion.taken
IR L),

VIII, Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hoboken, N.J.... ‘/7' ........... B AR
COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. SHEET NO.
G.R.S., FORM 115-A
August » 1920

S/646/ 1L 863
L. FRANCE 04 1833

&5 CRITY 1U

2 28 1921~ 2



WAR DEPARTMENT.

ORATER RECISTRATION SRV

,,,,,,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS.

lreWillie Dawson,
o/o Mrs.S.Mason,
Manhatten;

Tyl 5y ‘ Zﬁi“ . /, o .
S0dd did  J Bl ./ 2

L] Nmoteer's #ao;a o R

~ :11"1‘ .;_44{"; f:ﬂz \“Ui\\./

°
e AT

.Ncw York.' ;

~

PENALTY FOR- -PRIVATE us‘s.;ro,&(ox:
Pi\vmsmo&.gggiieg,m





